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Samford January Invite 2024 - 19-Jan-24

Presented by Samford University

Crossplex,  Brimingham, Alabama

Meet Program - Friday Field

Event  151   Women Weight Throw

Friday 19-Jan-24 - 10:00 AM
Top Nine To Finals

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Shorter ND JRJayla Woods _________1

McNeese Stat ND JRKinnady Hawkins _________2

New Orleans 11.27m FRChristina Davis _________3

McNeese Stat 12.95m SOMadison Freeman _________4

Louisiana 13.49m SOLaila Guy _________5

Jackson Stat 13.56m JRGabrielle Holiday _________6

Samford 13.77m SOClaire Harrison _________7

New Orleans 13.85m SRJannah Sharpe _________8

South Alabam 14.13m FRRiandi Boshoff _________9

New Orleans 14.33m SRBriana Bell _________10

Jackson Stat 14.68m SRKymoi Noray _________11

McNeese Stat 14.71m SOJaslyn Russell _________12

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
McNeese Stat 14.89m JREsmeralda Ruiz _________1

Samford 14.92m JREmma Nolte _________2

Shorter 14.95m SRJovita Dave _________3

Northwestern 15.15m SOKaitlyn Washington _________4

Northwestern 15.49m JRTahisha Thompson _________5

Kennesaw Sta 15.56m SRHannah Judge _________6

Jackson Stat 15.65m JRLilliann Dudley _________7

Troy 15.75m JRBrooke Burns _________8

Louisiana 16.13m JRKimola Hines _________9

Northwestern 16.18m JRBernesha Knowles _________10

Kennesaw Sta 16.36m SOCameron Scheiblauer _________11

Troy 16.38m SRAbby Grosinske _________12

Jackson Stat 16.47m SRAlexis Morris _________13

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Louisiana 16.60m JRMarin Barras _________1

Kennesaw Sta 16.66m FRMaya Steines _________2

Troy 16.71m SRLeah Kennedy _________3

South Alabam 16.95m SOIyana Johnson _________4

Alabama 17.59m SRMyeJoi Williams _________5

Louisiana 17.65m FRLily Murray _________6

Troy 17.85m SRBiniosa Ezukuse _________7

Samford 18.37m SRHannah Daffin _________8

McNeese Stat 18.52m SRMariah Lee _________9

Kennesaw Sta 18.62m SREriana Sanford _________10

Kennesaw Sta 19.32m JRKali Terza _________11

South Alabam 19.44m SRBodine Degli-Umberti _________12

Alabama 22.51m SRChandler Hayden _________13

Event  152   Men Weight Throw

Friday 19-Jan-24 - 1:30 PM
Top Nine To Finals

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Shorter ND FRIdarious Bonds _________1

Louisiana ND FRPraiyer Jones _________2

Shorter ND FRNakobi Spurrier _________3

Shorter ND FRDarreontae Jackson _________4

Samford 10.45m FRRaymond Carleton _________5

Alabama 14.17m FRTommy Danner _________6

Northwestern 14.22m SOJustin Craft _________7

Shorter 14.48m SRLorenzo Lawrence _________8

Alabama 14.84m JRBarry Evans _________9

Samford 15.00m SRMarshall Gainer _________10

Alabama 15.75m SRNathan Cooper _________11

South Alabam 15.86m SOSamuel Mika _________12

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
South Alabam 16.21m SRSebastian Loschner _________1

Northwestern 16.33m JRTarajh Hudson _________2

McNeese Stat 16.46m JRAbner Johnson _________3

Louisiana 17.09m JROliver Jack _________4

McNeese Stat 17.39m JRMarcus Francis _________5

Jackson Stat 17.44m JRDavieon Center _________6

McNeese Stat 17.87m JRTyler Challis _________7

Northwestern 18.47m SRDiamante Gumbs _________8

Kennesaw Sta 19.23m JRjase hunter _________9

South Alabam 19.28m SRFrancois Prinsloo _________10

Louisiana 19.28m SRTyren Hannah _________11

Kennesaw Sta 19.33m SRZachary Peterson _________12

Kennesaw Sta 21.30m SRAnthony Harrison _________13

Alabama 21.69m JRRuben Banks _________14

Event  149   Women Shot Put

Friday 19-Jan-24 - 1:30 PM
Top Nine To Finals

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Alcorn State ND FRGabrielle Christopher _________1

Alcorn State ND FRDestinee Lanham _________2

Tulane 9.27m FRSofia Caruso _________3

Jackson Stat 9.98m JRGabrielle Holiday _________4

Shorter 10.41m JRJayla Woods _________5

Samford 10.55m SORashni Walker _________6

Tulane 10.98m JREmma Simons _________7

New Orleans 11.12m FRChristina Davis _________8

Tulane 11.33m SOAlyssa Dismuke _________9

Unat-McNeese 11.35m NAMorgan Talley _________10

Tulane 11.65m JRNorah Bice _________11

UAB 11.78m SOMegan Hamilton Strong _________12

Samford 11.99m JRErin Long _________13
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Flight   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  149   Women Shot Put)
Jackson Stat 12.16m SRAlexis Morris _________1

Tulane 12.17m SOBella Gonzalez _________2

Samford 12.38m JREmma Nolte _________3

Tulane 12.51m FRSofie Groeninger _________4

Shorter 12.56m SRJovita Dave _________5

Troy 13.29m SRLeah Kennedy _________6

South Alabam 13.31m SOIyana Johnson _________7

McNeese Stat 13.36m SOJaslyn Russell _________8

Louisiana 13.42m FRJaydan Jackson _________9

Troy 13.63m SOJoy Edward _________10

Troy 13.74m SRAbby Grosinske _________11

Louisiana 13.78m SOLaila Guy _________12

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Louisiana 13.86m JRMarin Barras _________1

Northwestern 14.08m SRIanna Roach _________2

Northwestern 14.10m JRCarnitra Mackey _________3

Samford 14.21m SRHannah Daffin _________4

Northwestern 14.56m JRShakera Williams _________5

McNeese Stat 14.61m JRAshari Jones _________6

Kennesaw Sta 14.76m SREriana Sanford _________7

Jackson Stat 14.99m JRLilliann Dudley _________8

Troy 15.65m SRBiniosa Ezukuse _________9

South Alabam 15.74m SRBodine Degli-Umberti _________10

Alabama 16.98m SRAmani Heaven _________11

Alabama 17.53m SRMyeJoi Williams _________12

Event  150   Men Shot Put

Friday 19-Jan-24 - 4:00 PM
Top Nine To Finals

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Shorter ND FRDarreontae Jackson _________1

Alcorn State ND FRClayton Adams _________2

Jackson Stat ND SOVincent Wilson _________3

Shorter ND FRIdarious Bonds _________4

Shorter ND FRNakobi Spurrier _________5

Alcorn State ND FRShylan Bradforn _________6

Tulane 11.04m SOFrancisco Roman _________7

Tulane 11.61m FRDekel Regev _________8

Alcorn State 12.70m FRTyson Keys _________9

Shorter 13.43m SRLorenzo Lawrence _________10

Samford 13.86m SRMarshall Gainer _________11

Samford 13.93m FRCarl Henry _________12

Louisiana 14.42m JROliver Jack _________13

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Samford 14.97m SOEli Penix _________1

Louisiana 15.00m FRPraiyer Jones _________2

McNeese Stat 15.18m JRTyler Challis _________3

Northwestern 15.56m JRTarajh Hudson _________4

Northwestern 15.63m SOJustin Craft _________5

Alabama 15.98m SRNathan Cooper _________6

South Alabam 16.05m SOSamuel Mika _________7

Jackson Stat 16.18m JRDavieon Center _________8

Troy 16.35m SRAnthony Symile _________9

McNeese Stat 16.61m JRAbner Johnson _________10

Troy 16.70m FRAltwayne Bedward _________11

South Alabam 16.83m SRFrancois Prinsloo _________12

South Alabam 17.52m SRSebastian Loschner _________13

McNeese Stat 17.70m JRMarcus Francis _________14

Alabama 17.70m SRAlan de Falchi _________15

Northwestern 19.24m SRDjimon Gumbs _________16

Event  145   Women Long Jump

Friday 19-Jan-24 - 11:30 AM
Top Nine To Finals

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Jackson Stat ND FRNedgine Morancy _________1

South Alabam ND FRLeila McClough _________2

UAB ND FRAniyah Marshall _________3

Chattanooga ND FRAva Mcgue _________4

Jackson Stat ND FRKierstin Mumford _________5

South Alabam ND FRAva Wheaton _________6

UAB ND SRLoren Johnson _________7

Jackson Stat 4.94m FRTramani Osley _________8

Jackson Stat 5.16m SOMya Grimes _________9

Kennesaw Sta 5.28m JRLaysha Tunti _________10

UAB 5.32m FRCorinne Ball _________11

Troy 5.36m SRHope Igbinoghene _________12

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Alcorn State 5.45m SRDe'Aisha Davis _________1

UAB 5.50m JROlivia Beard _________2

UAB 5.52m SOMegan Hamilton Strong _________3

South Alabam 5.53m SOMia Evensen _________4

Northwestern 5.55m SOSamari Finney _________5

Northwestern 5.64m SOAbria Paul _________6

Samford 5.64m SOBrooklyn Kirksey _________7

Samford 5.75m FREllison Chadwick _________8

Unat-McNeese 5.76m NAMorgan Talley _________9

Louisiana 5.83m SRShemia Odaine _________10

Northwestern 5.90m JRJaslyn Smith _________11

Louisiana 5.97m SOCourtney Wiltz _________12

Louisiana 5.98m SOReem Tammam _________13

New Orleans 6.10m SOAlimot Alowonle _________14
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Event  147   Women Triple Jump

Friday 19-Jan-24 - 4:00 PM
Top Nine To Finals

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
UAB ND FRCorinne Ball _________1

Jackson Stat ND FRKierstin Mumford _________2

Jackson Stat ND FRJacquel Williams _________3

UAB ND SRLoren Johnson _________4

Jackson Stat ND FRTramani Osley _________5

Tulane 10.70m JRShamiso Zihumo _________6

Troy 11.14m SOCatherine Forbes _________7

UAB 11.20m FRMikayla Williams _________8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Jackson Stat 11.39m SRCiara Corley _________1

South Alabam 11.50m FRLeila McClough _________2

Northwestern 11.74m SOAbria Paul _________3

Tulane 11.82m JRKaia Todd _________4

Troy 11.85m JRJordan Bailey _________5

Troy 11.94m SRCamryn Pettus _________6

Louisiana 12.04m SOReem Tammam _________7

Northwestern 12.45m JRJaslyn Smith _________8

South Alabam 12.52m SOIyana Johnson _________9

Louisiana 12.78m SRTaylor Davis _________10

Event  146   Men Long Jump

Friday 19-Jan-24 - 11:30 AM
Top Nine To Finals

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
South Alabam ND FRDevin Dahunsi _________1

Alcorn State ND JRJvontae Noel _________2

Tulane ND FRDekel Regev _________3

Troy ND SRHaruki Sakai _________4

Tulane 5.64m SOFrancisco Roman _________5

Troy 6.33m FRAnthony Wilder _________6

McNeese Stat 6.74m SOChristian Malbreaux _________7

Shorter 6.76m JRJaylin Marshall _________8

Louisiana 6.86m SRJoshua Mason _________9

South Alabam 6.88m SRCaleb Mabins _________10

Kennesaw Sta 6.97m SRIan Jackson _________11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Alcorn State 7.04m SRJeremiah Saintil _________1

Louisiana 7.05m FRMontrell Morris _________2

Northwestern 7.05m SORandy Kelly _________3

Unattached 7.10m SRQwazon Alkhaliq _________4

Louisiana 7.13m SOJeremy Nelson _________5

Jackson Stat 7.19m SRJavon Gray _________6

Jackson Stat 7.20m JRTevin Thompson _________7

McNeese Stat 7.34m SOMichael Berry _________8

New Orleans 7.69m JRChristopher Murphy _________9

Northwestern 7.75m JRAndrew Gilreath _________10

Event  148   Men Triple Jump

Friday 19-Jan-24 - 4:00 PM
Top Nine To Finals

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Louisiana ND FRMontrell Morris _________1

South Alabam ND SRCaleb Mabins _________2

South Alabam 13.64m FRDevin Dahunsi _________3

Louisiana 14.09m SRJoshua Mason _________4

Jackson Stat 14.37m FRLedamian Rowell _________5

Samford 14.71m JRIan Jones _________6

Alabama 15.00m JRJulian Collins _________7

Northwestern 15.26m JRAndrew Gilreath _________8

Unattached 16.03m SRQwazon Alkhaliq _________9

Event  143   Women Pole Vault

Friday 19-Jan-24 - 11:30 AM
Prog: 3.22-3.37-3.52-3.67-3.82-3.97-4.07-4.17-4.27-4.32

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Samford NH SRBrittany Bishop _________1

Alabama NH JRAlexis Rickenbacher _________2

McNeese Stat 3.20m FRMorgan Louvier _________3

Northwestern 3.38m SOPeyten Ware _________4

Samford 3.50m SOHannah Pettyjohn _________5

Samford 3.55m FRLibby Jackson _________6

Samford 3.63m SRAlexis Cook _________7

Samford 3.65m SOLindsey Havens _________8

Samford 3.66m FRAntonina Tereshenko _________9

Louisiana 3.66m FRLauren Roberts _________10

South Alabam 3.69m SRIna Edstrom _________11

Tulane 3.69m SRKate Sander _________12

Samford 3.73m JRKaelyn McCann _________13

Alabama 3.76m JRTristan Barr _________14

Alabama 3.78m JRHolly Foley _________15

Unattached 3.80mRiley White _________16

Louisiana 3.81m SRCameron Martinez _________17

Northwestern 3.85m SRMadison Brown _________18

Northwestern 3.87m SRAnnemarie Broussard _________19

Louisiana 3.88m SRJordan Brown _________20

South Alabam 3.88m SRSavannah Morgan _________21

South Alabam 3.96m JRAlexis Gratia _________22

Tulane 4.21m SRKarlijn Schouten _________23

Alabama 4.21m SRVictoria Faber _________24
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Event  144   Men Pole Vault

Friday 19-Jan-24 - 3:00 PM
Prog: 4.11-4.26-4.41-4.56-4.71-4.86-4.96-5.06-5.16-5.26

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unat-Samford 4.20m NAAnderson Horn _________1

South Alabam 4.35m SOCarter Tinnerman _________2

Hinds CC 4.72m SOKareem Nazim _________3

Alabama 4.78m SOJohn Landers _________4

Northwestern 4.95m SRHayden Barrios _________5

Samford 4.95m SOCarter Ellis _________6

Louisiana 4.98m FRMason Abshire _________7

Samford 5.00m JRWalker Smith _________8

Louisiana 5.03m SOTimothy Gale _________9

Louisiana 5.06m SRNick Russell _________10

Samford 5.10m FRBrenden Vanderpool _________11

Louisiana 5.17m FRTeodor Borgius _________12

Samford 5.30m JRJed Sisco _________13

South Alabam 5.82m SRKyle Rademeyer _________14

Event  142   Men High Jump

Friday 19-Jan-24 - 2:00 PM
Prog: 1.77-1.82-1.87-1.92-1.97-2.02-2.07-2.10-2.13-2.16

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Tulane NH FRDekel Regev _________1

Alcorn State NH FRJabri Jackson _________2

Hinds CC NH FRJhazell Jackson _________3

Unat-Alabama 1.80m NAPatrick Daves _________4

Troy 1.86m SRJack Anderson _________5

New Orleans 1.88m SOQuinton Collins _________6

McNeese Stat 1.91m SOMichael Berry _________7

Samford 2.01m FRArthur Chitty _________8

Northwestern 2.12m SORandy Kelly _________9

South Alabam 2.15m SRDorian Curry _________10

Event  141   Women High Jump

Friday 19-Jan-24 - 4:30 PM
Prog: 1.46-1.51-1.56-1.61-1.66-1.71-1.76-1.79-1.82-1.85

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Chattanooga NH FRAva Mcgue _________1

UAB NH FRAniyah Marshall _________2

Jackson Stat 1.45m SRRahkaya Randle _________3

Tulane 1.55m FRSofie Groeninger _________4

UAB 1.55m FRKira Taylor _________5

Alcorn State 1.58m SOKaylin White _________6

Tulane 1.59m SOLaura Fodor _________7

Louisiana 1.61m FRAlaysha Veal _________8

McNeese Stat 1.61m SRZur'Najah Poullard _________9

Unat-McNeese 1.62m NAMorgan Talley _________10

UAB 1.62m JROlivia Beard _________11

UAB 1.65m SRNia Hill _________12

Alcorn State 1.67m SRAmericus Knight _________13

Samford 1.68m SRGrace Gamboa _________14

Louisiana 1.68m SRKennedy Washington _________15

Samford 1.71m SODorsey Parker _________16

Louisiana 1.76m SRTaylor Davis _________17

McNeese Stat 1.80m SRSakari Famous _________18


